General information about company

Scrip code 523315

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE898001010

Name of the company PURITY FLEXPACK LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular eSO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Sharcholding as a % o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (11T equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 541596 541596 50.46 541596 541596 | 50.46
Group
(B) Public 19314 531804 531804 49.54 531804 531804 |49.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 19319 1073400 1073400 100 1073400 1073400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;I‘llmbef of
No. Of asa %. Number of lezge:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |P ih gee Sub-categorization of shares
Sha;res No. of Underlying convers_i on of | shares (XII) ;Cirr‘:éiied Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding convqrjuble (XIIT) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstandin Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
(D Ing Outstanding - percentage of A -
) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of Az form (XIV)
< (Xi) W. t capital) XD= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) arrants VIDHX) As a ’ " | Shares category | category | category
X (a) | Shares | (a) ..
(Xi) (2) % of held held (i) (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.46 248196
Group
(B) Public 49.54 30192 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 278388 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y P paid-up | underlying S (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7/ 0
(III) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class ota
(V) held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
ce: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu = o 541596 541596 | 50.46 541596 541596 | 50.46
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 541596 541596 50.46 541596 541596 |[50.46
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 541596 541596 | 50.46 541596 541596 | 50.46
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 540 540 0.05 540 540 0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 540 540 0.05 540 540 0.05
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) Resident Individuals | 19266 522465 522465 48.67 522465 522465 |48.67

holding nominal




share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

() Bodies Corporate 43 8501 8501 0.79 8501 8501 0.79
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 298 298 0.03 298 298 0.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 19313 531264 531264 49.49 531264 531264 |[49.49
Total Public

Sharcholding 19314 531804 531804 | 49.54 531804 531804 | 49.54
(B)=B)(1)+(B) ' '
(2)+(B)B)HB)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 19319 1073400 1073400 100 1073400 1073400 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 19319 1073400 1073400 100 1073400 1073400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or b o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | b ered u i ¢ hor

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) cquity shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% forma (;Ii/)z

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory cg‘.[egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.46 248196
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (A) 50.46 248196
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.46 248196
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.05 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b’TOtal (B) 0.05 0 0 0 0




2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(2) 48.67 25585
Q) 0.79 4309
(m) 0.03 298
Sub-Total (B) 49.49 30192
“4)

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)()+ 49.54 30192
B)2)+(B)3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 278388
Total (A+B+C 100 278388

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anilkumar Bhanubhai
Patel

ANKIT RAJENDRABHAI
AMIN

Kokila Anilkumar
Patel

Kunal Anilkumar
Patel

VAISHALI ANKIT
AMIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADFPPO186L

ADRPAS5679D

AEQPP0558L

AMMPPI152A

AEXPP2305N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161748

3765

175057

89910

111116

541596

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

161748

3765

175057

89910

111116

541596

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.07

0.35

16.31

8.38

10.35

50.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

161748

3765

175057

89910

111116

541596

Class eg:y

Total

161748

3765

175057

89910

111116

541596

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.07

0.35

16.31

8.38

10.35

50.46




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.07

0.35

16.31

8.38

10.35

50.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

108408

3765

73857

54800

7366

248196




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

198

298

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100

198

298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

198

298




Class eg:y

Total

100

198

298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.02

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

100

198

298




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







