General information about company	General information about company									
Scrip code	523315									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE898O01010									
Name of the company	PURITY FLEXPACK LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

$\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights he	ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	nolder shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Snares neid (vII) = (IV)+ (calculate (VV)) ((VV) + (VV)) (calculate (VV) +	snares neid	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	541596			541596	50.46	541596		541596	50.46		
(B)	Public	19314	531804			531804	49.54	531804		531804	49.54		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												

1073400 100

Total

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.46					248196			
(B)	Public				49.54					30192	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					278388	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares				eld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity	id-up underlying uity Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)		shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		<u>I</u>			I.
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	541596			541596	50.46	541596		541596	50.46
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	541596			541596	50.46	541596		541596	50.46
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	541596			541596	50.46	541596		541596	50.46
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(d)	Banks	1	540			540	0.05	540		540	0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	540			540	0.05	540		540	0.05
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	19266	522465			522465	48.67	522465		522465	48.67

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
(1)	Bodies Corporate	43	8501			8501	0.79	8501	8501	0.79
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	298			298	0.03	298	298	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(4)		19313	531264			531264	49.49	531264	531264	49.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		19314	531804			531804	49.54	531804	531804	49.54
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern c	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		19319	1073400			1073400	100	1073400	1073400	100
Total (A+B+C)		19319	1073400			1073400	100	1073400	1073400	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	g full Locked shares of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)				50.46					248196				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.46					248196				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.46					248196				
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)											
(d)				0.05					0	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					0	0	0	0	

(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State	e Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions	n-institutions									
(g)		48.67									
(1)			0.79					4309	0	0	0
(m)			0.03					298	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		49.49 30192									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)			49.54					30192	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement show	ing shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder			-	
Total (A+B+C2)		278388									
Total (A+B+C	100 278388										

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anilkumar Bhanubhai Patel	ANKIT RAJENDRABHAI AMIN	Kokila Anilkumar Patel	Kunal Anilkumar Patel	VAISHALI ANKIT AMIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADFPP0186L	ADRPA5679D	AEQPP0558L	AMMPP1152A	AEXPP2305N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161748	3765	175057	89910	111116	541596
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	161748	3765	175057	89910	111116	541596
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.07	0.35	16.31	8.38	10.35	50.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•	•	•	
Class eg:X	161748	3765	175057	89910	111116	541596
Class eg:y						
Total	161748	3765	175057	89910	111116	541596
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.07	0.35	16.31	8.38	10.35	50.46

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.07	0.35	16.31	8.38	10.35	50.46
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		-	-		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	108408	3765	73857	54800	7366	248196

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	LLP	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3	4			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	198	298			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	198	298			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.02	0.03			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100	198	298			

Class eg:y					
Total	100	198	298		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.02	0.03		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.02	0.03		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	100	198	298		

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			